
PLEASE NOTE THESE ARE THE TIME TO LEARN DATES FOR THE PRACTICE FOR THIS YEAR. 
 
THE SURGERY IS CLOSED ON THESE DATES FROM 1.00PM ONLY.  
 
 
 
 
Tuesday 6th February 18 
Tuesday 6th March 18 
Tuesday 3rd April 18 
Tuesday 1st May 18 
Tuesday 5th June 18 
Tuesday 3rd July 18 
Tuesday 4th September 18 
Tuesday 2nd October 18 
Tuesday 6th November 18 
Tuesday 4th December 18 
 

 

WE APOLOGISE FOR ANY INCONVENIENCE CAUSED BUT THIS IS TRAINING TIME FOR THE MAJORITY 

OF PRACTICES IN BASILDON. 


